Ultipor® GF Series
Filter Cartridges
for Ink Jet Ink
Formulation
MEUGFPFENa
The Ultipor GF Series of filter cartridges is comprised of the Ultipor GF Plus filter, the Ultipor
GF-HV filter, and specialty Ultipor GF filters. The specialty filters are the Ultipor GF Plus hot melt
ink filter and the Ultipor GF-HV lab test filter.1 Ultipor GF Plus filters are designed for the filtration

ZU220Z 2
Ordering Information / Part Numbers6
6 This is a guide to the part numbering structure
only. For availability of specific options, please
contact your Pall representative.
7 The removal ratings in this publication are
based on the modified OSU-F2 test.
Contact your Pall representative for additional
information.
8 This medium does not feature a positive zeta
potential.
Code Nominal Length
■ (mm / in)
01* 43 / 1.7
1 254 / 10
2 508 / 20
3 762 / 30
4 1016 / 40
AB ■ ● ▼ ◆
(example: AB1U030Z7J)
MCY100 ■ ● ◆
(example: MCY1001U010ZJ)
PUY ■ ● ◆
(example: PUY1U220ZJ)
Ultipor GF Series filters are available in the following configurations.
AB Style – Single-open-ended,
70 mm / 2-3⁄4 in diameter, with
dual external O-ring seals.
MCY1001 Style – Double-open-
ended, 70 mm / 2-3⁄4 in diameter,
with flat gaskets.
PUY Style – Double-open-ended,
64 mm / 2-1⁄2 in diameter, with flat
gaskets.
Code Gasket Option
◆
J Ethylene propylene (EPR)
Other materials are
available on request
Code Cartridge Style
▼
3 Dual 222 size O-rings,
flat end
7 Dual 226 size O-rings,
bayonet lock, finned end
8 Dual 222 size O-rings,
finned end
Code 7             Codes 3 and 8
*PUY configuration only
Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com
Pall Corporation has offices and plants throughout the world. For Pall representatives in your
area, please go to www.pall.com/contact.asp.
Because of technological developments related to the products, systems, and/or
services described herein, the data and procedures are subject to change without notice.
Please consult your Pall representative or visit www.pall.com to verify that this
information remains valid. Products in this document may be covered by one or more of
the following patent numbers: US 5,133,878; EP 433,661.
© Copyright 2009, 2013, Pall Corporation. Pall,            , and Ultipor are trademarks of Pall Corporation.
® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
is a service mark of Pall Corporation.
MEUGFPFENa February 2013
Microelectronics
25 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
+1 516 484 3600  telephone
+1 800 360 7255  toll free US
+1 516 625 3610  fax
Portsmouth - UK
+44 (0)23 9230 3303  telephone
+44 (0)23 9230 2507  fax